[bookmark: _GoBack]Attention all Bay athletes and future Bay athletes - We want you to be a part of our athletic program. We had record numbers last year in terms of participation and we want those numbers to continue to rise. We have a wonderful group of coaches who care more about you as an individual than you as an athlete, a group of coaches who will mentor you through challenging situations, a group of coaches who will pursue your academic goals with you, and a group of coaches who demonstrate the BAYWAY everyday. When you participate in a sport you build a sense of family with other students and staff here at Bay. That is the culture our coaches are going to continue to create and we feel we’re heading in the right direction. Come help build the bay!


	Fall Sports
	Coach
	Contact

	Football
	Ray Lions
	ray.lions@vansd.org

	Volleyball
	Treneisha Doyle
	treneisha.doyle@vansd.org

	Cross Country
	Tom Petersen
	tom.petersen@vansd.org

	Swimming-Girls
	Sarah Dunn
	sarah.dunn@vansd.org 

	Tennis-Boys
	Charles Hahn
	charles.hahn@vansd.org

	Golf-Boys
	Bryan Hugo
	bryan.hugo@vansd.org

	Soccer-Girls
	Tami Perkins
	tami.perkins@vansd.org

	Slowpitch
	Tori Fuller
	victoria.fuller@vansd.org

	Cheerleading
	Trisha Horenstein-Sipaia
	trisha.horenstein-sipaia@vansd.org 

	Winter Sports
	
	

	Basketball-Boys
	Will Jones
	will.jones@vansd.org

	Basketball-Girls
	Mike Rainville
	michael.rainville@vansd.org 

	Wrestling
	Bryan Hugo
	bryan.hugo@vansd.org

	Swimming-Boys
	Sarah Dunn
	sarah.Dunn@vansd.org

	Bowling
	Pam Laughlin
	pamela.laughlin@vansd.org

	Gymnastics
	Judy Cunningham
	judy.cunningham@vansd.org

	Cheerleading
	Trisha Horenstein-Sipaia
	Trisha.horenstein-sipaia@vansd.org

	Dance
	Tori Fuller
	victoria.fuller@vansd.org

	Spring Sports
	
	

	Baseball
	Greg Peavey
	gregory.peavey@vansd.org

	Fastpitch
	Tori Fuller
	victoria.fuller@vansd.org

	Track & Field
	Sid Slom-Boys
	sid.slom@vansd.org 

	
	Mandy Lions-Girls
	amanda.lions@vansd.org

	Soccer-Boys
	Zach Contreras
	zachary.contreras@vansd.org

	Tennis-Girls
	Bronson Castellano
	bronson.castellano@vansd.org

	Golf-Girls
	Sarah Nelson
	sarah.nelson@vansd.org




